
YOAKUM 

 INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 
     
      

 TOM KELLEY, SUPERINTENDENT 
CHRIS KVINTA                                                                             P.O. Box 737                                                                    CHAD ROTHBAUER 
Asst. Superintendent                                                           Yoakum, Texas 77995                                                           Asst. Superintendent 
Administration                                                                             (361) 293-3162 Curriculum & Instruction 
                                                                                                  Fax (361) 293-6678  
  
 

PATRICK FRANK, Principal                                           CHRIS WEGENER, Principal DARRIN STANSBERRY, Principal 
Yoakum Junior High School                                                 Yoakum High School Yoakum Primary School 
   
GABE ADAMEK, Principal  PAT BREWER, Principal 
Yoakum Intermediate School  Yoakum Primary Annex School 
  

 

Yoakum ISD Board Member Roster for 2020-2021 
 

 

Name Position Address City State ZIP Phone Email 

Mr. Glen Kusak President 105 Oak Ridge Yoakum TX 77995 361-293-7089 gkusak@yoakumisd.net 

Mr. Terry Boening Vice-President 1663 Hwy. 111 West Yoakum TX 77995  361-550-6066 tboening@yoakumisd.net 

Mrs. Darlene Renken Secretary 114 Raska Drive Yoakum TX 77995 361-293-8943 drenken@yoakumisd.net 

Mrs. Donnetta Sherrer Asst. Secretary 403 Kent Street Yoakum TX 77995 361-230-2798 dsherrer@yoakumisd.net 

Mr. Rodney Svec Trustee 901 Coke Street Yoakum TX 77995 361-293-0552 rsvec@yoakumisd.net 

Mrs. Amanda Fling Trustee 206 Oak Ridge Drive Yoakum TX 77995 361-798-6571 afling@yoakumisd.net 

Mr. Gary Colman Trustee 56 K-Box Lane Yoakum TX 77995 361-293-7056 gcolman@yoakumisd.net 
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